
Heptathlon

MultiStars

Desenzano del Garda 2023 (29/30 Apr) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 56.88 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2016R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

Gardastars by 36th Multistars 2023

8 Feb 1995

6330Taliyah BROOKS1 USA
-0.7

1090

13.23

941

1.77

2031

728

13.01

2759

975

24.06

D1: 3734

1056

6.65

4790

+0.9
648

39.00

892

2:15.02

D2:25965438

-0.9

(1) (9) (7)(2)(2) (1) (7)

(2) (1)(2) (1) (1) (1)R: 2957 (1) J: 1997 (1) T: 1376 (8)

9 Sep 1999

6178Jade O'DOWDA2 GBR
-0.7

1033

13.62

941

1.77

1974

740

13.19

2714

899

24.87

D1: 3613

953

6.33

4566

+0.7
677

40.51

935

2:12.07

D2:25655243

-0.9

(3) (6) (4)(8)(3) (1) (5)

(3) (3)(3) (2) (3) (2)R: 2867 (3) J: 1894 (2) T: 1417 (5)

21 May 1991

6036Chari HAWKINS3 USA
-0.7

1096

13.19

941

1.77

2037

751

13.35

2788

940

24.43

D1: 3728

810

5.87

4538

+0.9
708

42.10

790

2:22.51

D2:23085246

-0.9

(9) (5) (12)(3)(1) (1) (3)

(1) (2)(1) (3) (2) (10)R: 2826 (6) J: 1751 (6) T: 1459 (4)

3 Sep 1999

6010Sarah LAGGER4 AUT
-0.7

907

14.51

903

1.74

1810

817

14.35

2627

818

25.76

D1: 3445

865

6.05

4310

+0.8
780

45.87

920

2:13.08

D2:25655090

-0.9

(4) (2) (6)(14)(15) (4) (1)

(10) (7)(4) (6) (4) (2)R: 2645 (11) J: 1768 (4) T: 1597 (1)

5 May 1996

5858Celine ALBISSER5 SUI
-0.7

1015

13.74

830

1.68

1845

726

12.98

2571

933

24.50

D1: 3504

859

6.03

4363

+0.5
575

35.18

920

2:13.05

D2:23544938

-0.9

(5) (13) (5)(6)(5) (10) (8)

(7) (6)(7) (4) (5) (8)R: 2868 (2) J: 1689 (8) T: 1301 (10)

17 Jun 2001

5825Edyta BIELSKA6 POL
-0.7

912

14.48

903

1.74

1815

658

11.96

2473

833

25.59

D1: 3306

859

6.03

4165

+0.2
672

40.26

988

2:08.42

D2:25194837

-0.9

(5) (7) (1)(12)(11) (4) (11)

(9) (10)(9) (8) (8) (4)R: 2733 (7) J: 1762 (5) T: 1330 (9)

4 Jun 1997

5775Myke VAN DE WIEL7 NED
-0.7

995

13.88

724

1.59

1719

636

11.62

2355

996

23.84

D1: 3351

798

5.83

4149

+0.4
764

45.03

862

2:17.22

D2:24244913

-0.9

(10) (4) (9)(1)(7) (14) (13)

(13) (9)(14) (11) (6) (7)R: 2853 (4) J: 1522 (12) T: 1400 (6)

7 Mar 1993

5737Alysbeth FÉLIX8 PUR
-0.7

993

13.90

867

1.71

1860

555

10.39

2415

809

25.86

D1: 3224

991

6.45

4215

+1.0
662

39.75

860

2:17.31

D2:25134877

-0.9

(2) (8) (10)(15)(8) (8) (16)

(6) (13)(11) (7) (7) (5)R: 2662 (9) J: 1858 (3) T: 1217 (13)

1 Dec 1999

5659Lydia BOLL9 SUI
-0.7

910

14.49

655

1.53

1565

763

13.53

2328

866

25.23

D1: 3194

825

5.92

4019

+0.9
769

45.31

871

2:16.53

D2:24654788

-0.9

(8) (3) (8)(9)(12) (16) (2)

(15) (14)(15) (12) (10) (6)R: 2647 (10) J: 1480 (13) T: 1532 (3)

26 Apr 1996

5631Andrea MEDINA10 ESP
-0.7

929

14.35

903

1.74

1832

739

13.17

2571

841

25.50

D1: 3412

750

5.67

4162

+1.4
638

38.47

831

2:19.46

D2:22194800

-0.9

(13) (11) (11)(11)(10) (4) (6)

(8) (8)(7) (9) (9) (12)R: 2601 (12) J: 1653 (10) T: 1377 (7)

4 Mar 2003

5573Laura AGUILERA11 ESP
-0.7

942

14.26

830

1.68

1772

585

10.85

2357

938

24.45

D1: 3295

859

6.03

4154

-1.0
463

29.29

956

2:10.57

D2:22784617

-0.9

(5) (14) (2)(4)(9) (10) (15)

(11) (11)(12) (10) (11) (11)R: 2836 (5) J: 1689 (8) T: 1048 (14)

12 Sep 2002

5519Sophia MULDER12 NED
-0.7

910

14.49

830

1.68

1740

616

11.32

2356

819

25.75

D1: 3175

768

5.73

3943

+0.1
624

37.73

952

2:10.89

D2:23444567

-0.9

(12) (12) (3)(13)(12) (10) (14)

(12) (15)(13) (13) (12) (9)R: 2681 (8) J: 1598 (11) T: 1240 (12)

2 Nov 2001

DNFJodie SMITH GBR
-0.7

1020

13.71

903

1.74

1923

701

12.60

2624

900

24.86

D1: 3524

795

5.82

4319

+0.4
DNS

-0.9

(11)(7)(4) (4) (10)

(4) (4)(5) (5)R: 1920 (14) J: 1698 (7) T: 701 (16)

2 Jun 2001

DNFChiara-Belinda SCHULER AUT
-0.7

909

14.50

759

1.62

1668

748

13.31

2416

859

25.31

D1: 3275

0

NM

3275

819

47.89 DNS

4094

-0.9

(1)(10)(14) (13) (4)

(14) (12)(10) (15) (14)R: 1768 (15) J: 759 (16) T: 1567 (2)

3 Jul 1997

DNFRaiane PROCOPIO BRA
-0.7

750

15.71

724

1.59

1474

649

11.81

2123

580

28.66

D1: 2703

438

4.54

3141

+0.7
641

38.64 DNS

3782

-0.9

(14) (10)(16)(16) (14) (12)

(16) (16)(16) (16) (15)R: 1330 (16) J: 1162 (14) T: 1290 (11)

14 Jan 2003

DNFAbigail PAWLETT GBR
-0.7

1014

13.75

867

1.71

1881

704

12.64

2585

934

24.49

D1: 3519

DNS
-0.9

(5)(6) (8) (9)

(5) (5)(6)R: 1948 (13) J: 867 (15) T: 704 (15)
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Desenzano del Garda 2023 (29/30 Apr) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 56.88 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2016R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

Gardastars by 36th Multistars 2023

31 May 1996

DNSSveva GEREVINI ITA DNS

6713Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 286357254906D1: 385028542037

98881910569968179411096
2:08.4247.896.6523.8414.351.7713.19

R: 3080 J: 1997 T: 1636
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